Quality Registration
Technical specification
QR 0022
Created: 08/07/2013
Technical specifications
CTLI35 (Cable Tray interl. ends light)
Finishing: Pre-galvanized
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
CTLI35-050-3PG 13818 35 50 3000 50 M 3
CTLI35-075-3PG 13819 35 75 3000 75 M 3
CTLI35-100-3PG 13820 35 100 3000 100 M 3
CTLI35-150-3PG 13821 35 150 3000 150 M 3
CTLI35-200-3PG 13822 35 200 3000 200 M 3
CTLI35-300-3PG 13823 35 300 3000 300 M 3
CTLI35-400-3PG 14831 35 400 3000 400 M 3
Finishing: Dipped galvanized
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
CTLI35-050-3DG 14118 35 50 3000 50 M 3
CTLI35-075-3DG 14120 35 75 3000 75 M 3
CTLI35-100-3DG 14122 35 100 3000 100 M 3
CTLI35-150-3DG 14124 35 150 3000 150 M 3
CTLI35-200-3DG 14126 35 200 3000 200 M 3
CTLI35-300-3DG 14128 35 300 3000 300 M 3
CTLI35-400-3DG 14832 35 400 3000 400 M 3
Finishing: Coated
Product Number Height Width Length Dim A Fmax Unit Packaging
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kN) (unit)
CTLI35-050-3CO 14117 35 50 3000 50 M 3
CTLI35-075-3CO 14119 35 75 3000 75 M 3
CTLI35-100-3CO 14121 35 100 3000 100 M 3
CTLI35-150-3CO 14123 35 150 3000 150 M 3
CTLI35-200-3CO 14125 35 200 3000 200 M 3
CTLI35-300-3CO 14127 35 300 3000 300 M 3
CTLI35-400-3CO 14902 35 400 3000 400 M 3
Mounting instructions:
P. 1 / 4 Rev01: 05/10/2017
Quality Registration
Technical specification